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78333      GASPARD, JIMMY WHITNEY     VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           PO BOX 145                 R                                               PO BOX 1136                           
           JASPER, TX 75951           02/14/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77946      MUNOZ, SCOTTIE             COLLISION INVOLVING DAMAG                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           13442 INDIANAPOLIS ST      E TO VEHICLE>=$200                              PO BOX 1931                           
           HOUSTON, TX 77015          07/07/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78050      SHUFF, GEORGE ALLEN        BOATING WHILE INTOXICATED  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2555 ALEXANDER ROAD        06/16/2024                 485 MILAM ST         PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          TPW                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78407      VICTOR, BRIAN LAWRENCE     POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           GALMOR, DUSTIN R     KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           2225 AVE C                 03/15/2025                 485 MILAM ST         PO BOX 1931                           
           NEDERLAND, TX 77627        LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77888      WALTERS, CHELSEA RAE       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2008 CR 4470               06/30/2024                 485 MILAM ST         PO BOX 1136                           
           WARREN, TX 77664           HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78124      WILDER, ERIC MICHAEL       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           5700 SHADOWBEND CIRCLE W   BAC >= 0.15                485 MILAM ST         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        11/03/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78462      GORE, KOBEY RYAN           THEFT PROP >=$100<$750     LEBLANC, TODD W      STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           18707 HWY 69 S             02/09/2025                 3410 LAUREL          PO BOX 1931                           
           WARREN, TX 77664           HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77707   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77256      MISHAW, JAMAL LEVIORIS     FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING F  MINALDI, RAEGAN      PERSONAL BOND                         
           *4055 HARRINGTON           ALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO       2630 LIBERTY AVE                                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         07/03/2023                 BEAUMONT, TX 77702                                         
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77772      WALLACE, RYAN HEATH        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  NEWARK, ROBERT C     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6458 HARRISON ROAD         03/31/2024                 1341 W MOCKINGBIRD L PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        DALLAS, TEXAS 75247  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78409      MEEHAN, HOPE               POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           PADGETT, JAMES M.    A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           229 HOOKS RD               01/18/2025                 595 ORLEANS STE 1130 1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78291      ROBINSON, JAMARIAN RAESHU  RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  PEROZZO, LAURIE      NONE - IN JAIL                        
           N                          RANSP                      1945 CALDER ST                                             
           1755 HWY 327 W LOT 12      11/27/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX. 77701                                        
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78388      DUPRE, BRYAN JOSEPH        ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  SHELANDER, MEL       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           477 SHERWOOD DRIVE N       URY FAMILY MEMBER          245 N 4TH ST         PO BOX 1931                           
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        02/15/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78227      PENG, CUIHUA               PROSTITUTION               THERING, MARK        KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           *839 NORTH MAIN            07/31/2024                 1601A CONGRESS STREE PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        DPS                        HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77887      RILEY, BEAU AUSTIN         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WALKER, LAYNE W      STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           12169 HWY 326 N            06/29/2024                 215 ORLEANS ST, STE  PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77741      BRAZIER, CHELSEA RENEE     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           *3935 GOLIAD ST            06/25/2023                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705         LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77831      CASTANEDA, ISRAEL          DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           15341 DALE DELL ROAD       BAC >= 0.15                1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           HAMSHIRE, TX 77622         06/01/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77565      DRAKE, ANABELLE DELARIVA   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           115 S LHS DRIVE APT 234    06/17/2022                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77566      DRAKE, ANABELLE DELARIVA   POSS CS PG 2-A <= 2OZ      WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           115 S LHS DRIVE APT 234    06/17/2022                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78036      GERDES, JEFFREY ALLEN      HARASSMENT                 WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           7145 CARROLL LN            09/12/2024                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713                                    KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78126      HICKS III, ESCA DEARWOOD   ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           345 EAST AVENUE M          URY FAMILY MEMBER          1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          09/29/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
71787      HUNTER, LYNN THOMAS        ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WHEELER, JACOB Z     NONE - IN JAIL                        
           358 CO RD 1065             10/30/2017                 1100 S PECAN                                               
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        HCSO                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77509      LOUVIER, JEFF ALLEN        HARASSMENT                 WHEELER, JACOB Z     H-TOWN BAIL BONDS                     
           350 AUSTIN AVE #3          08/30/2023                 1100 S PECAN         17624 HWY 3                           
           BRIDGE CITY, TX 77611                                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    WEBSTER, TX 77598                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77911      MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH     RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           710 WOODLAND               RANSP                      1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            04/01/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78046      MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH     RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           710 WOODLAND               RANSP                      1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            10/05/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78047      MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           710 WOODLAND               URY FAMILY MEMBER          1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            10/05/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78048      MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH     INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ   WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           710 WOODLAND               FOR ASSISTANCE             1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            10/05/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78444      MONSE, WESTON RAY          DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           6065 CROCKETT ST           BAC >= 0.15                1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        03/28/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78158      OWENS, BRANDON CHASE       TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           3195 WEST BLUFF ROAD       ILY/HOUSEHOLD              1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           ORANGE, TX 77632           05/18/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76543      POINDEXTER, CHRISTIAN ALL  HARASSMENT                 WHEELER, JACOB Z     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           EN                         11/19/2022                 1100 S PECAN         PO BOX 1931                           
           7625 COLONIAL DRIVE        HCSO                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77707                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77070      SIMKINS, DESIRAE DAWNE     MOTION TO REVOKE           WHEELER, JACOB Z     MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           7699 CLEARVIEW LANE        05/02/2023                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78414      SIMKINS, DESIRAE DAWNE     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WHEELER, JACOB Z     MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           7699 CLEARVIEW LANE        URY FAMILY MEMBER          1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        03/23/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77839      YUST, TRAVIS MICHAEL       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           PO BOX 111                 09/06/2023                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BATSON, TX 77519           HCSO                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78356      BRYANT JR, MICHAEL ALLEN   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WILKERSON, WILLIAM M A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           5020 PLEASURE DRIVE        BAC >= 0.15                ARCUS                1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        01/17/2025                 595 ORLEANS-STE 1115 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

33 RECORDS LISTED



BRAZIER, CHELSEA RENEE                77741 
BRYANT JR, MICHAEL ALLEN              78356 
CASTANEDA, ISRAEL                     77831 
DRAKE, ANABELLE DELARIVA              77565 
DRAKE, ANABELLE DELARIVA              77566 
DUPRE, BRYAN JOSEPH                   78388 
GASPARD, JIMMY WHITNEY                78333 
GERDES, JEFFREY ALLEN                 78036 
GORE, KOBEY RYAN                      78462 
HICKS III, ESCA DEARWOOD              78126 
HUNTER, LYNN THOMAS                   71787 
LOUVIER, JEFF ALLEN                   77509 
MEEHAN, HOPE                          78409 
MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH                77911 
MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH                78046 
MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH                78047 
MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH                78048 
MISHAW, JAMAL LEVIORIS                77256 
MONSE, WESTON RAY                     78444 
MUNOZ, SCOTTIE                        77946 
OWENS, BRANDON CHASE                  78158 
PENG, CUIHUA                          78227 
POINDEXTER, CHRISTIAN ALLEN           76543 
RILEY, BEAU AUSTIN                    77887 
ROBINSON, JAMARIAN RAESHUN            78291 
SHUFF, GEORGE ALLEN                   78050 
SIMKINS, DESIRAE DAWNE                77070 
SIMKINS, DESIRAE DAWNE                78414 
VICTOR, BRIAN LAWRENCE                78407 
WALLACE, RYAN HEATH                   77772 
WALTERS, CHELSEA RAE                  77888 
WILDER, ERIC MICHAEL                  78124 
YUST, TRAVIS MICHAEL                  77839 


